P94000053533

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
(======,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Octanical coopies
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000214848030

12/15/11--01008--005 **35.00

Amens





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 15, 2011

MARIA C. CORDOBA GOOD WONDERLY HOLDINGS, INC. 260 CRANDON BLVD #26 KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149

SUBJECT: WONDERLY HOLDINGS, INC.

Ref. Number: P94000053533

We have received your document for WONDERLY HOLDINGS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to nonprofit statutes (chapter 617, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a corporation for profit, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 607, Florida Statutes.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

The attached officer/director resignation form is not needed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6892.

Tina Roberts
Regulatory Specialist II

I AM 10: 27

Letter Number: 611A00027998

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION	. WONDERLY	HOLDINGS,	INC.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P9400005	3533	
The enclosed Articles of Amer	dment and fee are sul	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence	e concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	MARIA CE	CILIA CORDO	BA GOOD
		Name of Contact P	
	WONDERLY	HOLDINGS,	INC.
		Firm/ Compan	у
	260 CRAN	DON BOULEVAL	RD, SUITE# 26
		Address	
	KEY BISC	AYNE, FLORII	DA 33149
		City/ State and Zip	Code `
	mariace2	60@aol.com	
E-n	nail address: (to be us	ed for future annual re	eport notification)
For further information concern	ning this matter, pleas	e call:	
MARIA CECILIA CO	RDOBA GOOD		5) 361-9800
Name of Contac	et Person	Are	a Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the foll	owing amount made p	payable to the Florida	Department of State:
	43.75 Filing Fee & ertificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy	Certificate of Status
	enclosed)		nal Copy
			is enclosed)
Mailing Add	Iress		reet Address
Amendment Section			mendment Section
Division of C		Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 633	= :	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	
Tallahassee,	FL 32314		allahassee FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

οf



to

		್ಷ ಬಣದಾ ಬಿಕ್ಕಾಡಿ
la Dept. of State)	11 DEC 21	 ชน์ ด₌ ⋅ ⋅
,		
wn)	TALL AHASSE	OF STATE
		The new
A professional corpo	porated" or the ration name mus	abbreviation st contain the
N/A		
N / 2		_
N/A	_	
n Florida, enter the na	nme of the	_
		
dress)	_	
, Florida	a	_
	(Zip Code)	
nd accept the obligatio	ns of the position	ı.
_	-	
if changing	-	
	company," or "incor A professional corpo N/A N/A N/A A Florida, enter the ns	In Dept. of State) SECRETARY (ALL AHASSE) Ida Profit Corporation adopts the follow (Signal Corporation name must) N/A N/A N/A N/A Plorida, enter the name of the (Zip Code) Indicate the position of the position and accept the obligations of the position accept the obligation accept

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be <math>PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones	
_X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change Add X Remove	<u>P</u>	ALFONSO CORDOBA	260 CRANDON BLVD.,#26 KEY BISCAYNE, FLORIDA 33149
2) Change Add Remove	РТ	MARIA CECILIA CORDOBA	GOOD 260 CRANDON BLVD.,#26 KEY BISCAYNE, FLORIDA 33149
3) Change Add Remove	sv	ALFONSO CORDOBA	260 CRANDON BLVD.,#26 KEY BISCAYNE, FLORIDA 33149
4) Change Add Remove	v	CECILIA CORDOBA	260 CRANDON BLVD.,#26 KEY BISCAYNE, FLORIDA 33149
Change Add X Remove	SV	MARIA CECILIA CORDOBA	GOOD 260 CRANDON BLVD.,#26 KEY BISCAYNE, FLORIDA 33149
δ) Change Add Remove			

f amending or adding additional Art attach additional sheets, if necessary). N/A	(Be specific)
,	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
······································	
namendment provides for an exchange	ge, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, endment if not contained in the amendment itself:
(if not applicable, indicate N/A)	
N/A	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: 12/15/2011			
Effective date if applicable:			
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)		
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)		
KXThe amendment(s) was/were ado by the shareholders was/were sur	pted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) flicient for approval.		
	roved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):		
"The number of votes cast	for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval		
by	(voting group)		
	(voting group)		
☐ The amendment(s) was/were ado action was not required.	pted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder		
☐ The amendment(s) was/were ado action was not required.	pted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder		
Dated12/	20/2011		
Signature/	Paux Piertic Prodlen from.		
(By a di	irector, president or other officer - U directors or officers have not been		
	d, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ed fiduciary by that fiduciary)		
аррот	ed fiduciary by that fiduciary)		
	MARIA CECILIA CORDOBA GOOD		
•	(Typed or printed name of person signing)		
	PRESIDENT		
•	(Title of person signing)		